
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

17:12
17:28
17:28
17:39
17:42
17:44
17:45
17:49
18:09
18:09
18:17
18:23
18:32
18:35
18:35
18:38
18:41
18:44
18:58
19:11
19:13
19:15
19:18
19:18
19:23
19:25
19:45
19:57
19:58
20:09
20:14
20:20
20:34
20:41
20:52
21:03
21:10
21:25
21:45
21:52
22:28
22:33

Josh Gainer
Peter Wandell
Mike Williams
Craig Eddy
Phillip Pope
Benjamin Matthews
Adam Pietropaolo
Greg Opp
Matt Lanagan
Ryan Texler
Kyle Ragan
Dean Slatko
Stuart Rhodes
Jordan Liberman
Paul Wells
Mark Hunsberger
Matt Kisenwether
Mike Harf
Zach Lonsinger
Ben Higgins
Caleb Liddick
Brian Bettwy
Josh Runkle
Tyler Krepps
Alex Monroe
Adam Korona
Mark Yoder
Ashton Amspacker
Abram Nace
David Roth
Brent Burkett
Dale Kaufman
Ben Musser
Mitch Bloom
Nate Supp
Cory Fisher
Zach Palm
Michael Gordon
Alex Minnick
Brice Clapp
Dustin Lauver
Derek Hoover

12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
10
10
12
9
10
12
12
9
11
11
11
11
12
11
9
11
9
10
9
11
11
10
12
12
12
9
12
12
12
11
10
10

State College
State College
State College
Somerset
Holldiaysburg
Lewistown
Indian Valley
Somerset
State College
Altoona
Hollidaysburg
Altoona
Hollidaysburg
Altoona
State College
Somerset
State College
Altoona
Altoona
Bellefonte
Central Mountain
Altoona
Hollidaysburg
Indian Valley
Indian Valley
Indian Valley
Indian Valley
Lewistown
Lewistown
Somerset
Bellefonte
Somerset
Bellefonte
Hollidaysburg
Hollidaysburg
Indian Valley
Lewistown
Bellefonte
Somerset
Lewistown
Lewistown
Bellefonte

2006 District 6 AAA Boys’ Cross Country

State College
Altoona
Somerset
Indian Valley
Hollidaysburg
Lewistown
Bellefonte
Central Mountain

Teams

1
10
4
7
5
6
20
21

2
12
8
24
13
28
31
-

3
14
16
25
23
29
33
-

9
18
30
26
34
37
38
-

11
19
32
27
35
40
42
-

26
73
90
109
110
140
164
N/A

15
22
39
36
-
41
-
-

17
-
-
-
-
-
-
-


